1 4/25/24
Performance-PCs.com
1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd.
NE, Unit #5
Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA
Toll Free: 888-381-8222
   Like Us Facebook
   Follow Us Twitter
   See Our Instagram
   Watch Our YouTube
Bykski D5 Pump / 140mm
Aluminum DNA Reservoir
Combo w/ Armor - Blue/
Blue (B-NWD5+DNACT140)
Special Price
$110.74 was
$134.99
Product Images
Short Description
 The Bykski D5 Pump / 140mm Aluminum DNA Reservoir Combo w/ Armor has all you need to power your
loop. The strong D5 pump has no problems with bigger cases and multiple components. The reservoir is
made from aluminum so this set up must be used in an aluminum friendly loop. The DNA virus internal effect
2 4/25/24
sets off any build with a unique look.
Description
 The Bykski D5 Pump / 140mm Aluminum DNA Reservoir Combo w/ Armor has all you need to power your
loop. The strong D5 pump has no problems with bigger cases and multiple components. The reservoir is
made from aluminum so this set up must be used in an aluminum friendly loop. The DNA virus internal effect
sets off any build with a unique look.
Features
Aluminum Construction Reservoir (in contact with coolant)
Specifications
Specifications
Material:ABS Resin / PMMA / Aluminum (in contact with coolant)
RPM:5000
Power:DC12v, TDP18W
Voltage Range:10v-15v
Flow Rate:1100L/h
Temperature:45°C @ 4000RPM
Connector:4-Pin Molex and PWM+ data feedback
Overall Dimensions:244.92mm x 80mm (84mm from back mount plate to front)
Reservoir Size:140mm x 56mm
Compatibility
Fitting:G1/4 Thread
Coolant:Aluminum Compatible
Included Parts
1x Aluminum Top Cap (installed)
1x Aluminum Base (installed)
1x D5 Variant Pump  (installed)
1x Reservoir Tube (installed)
Warnings
This Reservoir has aluminum in contact with coolant! Must be used in aluminum friendly systems!
*Bykski.us is not responsible for any hardware damage. Use at your own risk.
3 4/25/24
Additional Information
Brand Bykski
SKU B-NWD5+DNACT140-B-D
Weight 3.0000
Color Blue
Reservoir Type Tube Res
Tube Res Length 140mm
Pump Type Laing D5 PWM
Special Price $110.74